Find information about a once-daily prescription pill, that along with diet and exercise, may help lower blood sugar levels in adults with type 2 diabetes. What is in this leaflet. 1. What Januvia is and what it is used for 2. What you need to know before you take Januvia 3. How to take Januvia 4. Possible side effects. JANUVIA is used to lower blood sugar levels in patients with type 2 diabetes JANUVIA helps to improve the levels of insulin after a meal. Januvia CMI.

Author: Nagis Vomuro
Country: Belize
Language: English (Spanish)
Genre: Photos
Published (Last): 7 December 2011
Pages: 276
PDF File Size: 11.94 Mb
ePub File Size: 13.8 Mb
ISBN: 560-6-46934-719-6
Downloads: 19293
Price: Free* [*Free Regsitration Required]
Uploader: Akilrajas

It is not known if this medicine passes into breast milk.

If you forget to take Januvia If you miss a dose, take it as soon as you remember. Your doctor may reduce the dose of your sulphonylurea or insulin medicine.

Januvia Tablets –

Use the browser PDF controls to print or save the document. Januvia 50mg 28 Tablets JANUVIA is used to lower blood sugar levels in patients with type 2 diabetes mellitus alone or in combination with certain other medicines when diet plus exercise or the single medicine do not provide adequate blood sugar level control. This can lead to serious medical problems like heart disease, kidney disease, blindness, and amputation. It is written for patients and gives information about taking or using a medicine.

Detailed information on this medicine is available on the European Medicines Agency web site: Taking your tablet s at the same time each day will have the best effect.

As per Australian Government regulations, this medicine item requires a pre-approved authority jnauvia the Government in order to get this item at the quoted PBS price. Log in Sign up.

  BIOFILO PANCLASTA PDF

SITAGLIPTIN

To view the changes to a medicine you must sign up and log in. This web site is intended for Australian residents and is not a substitute for independent professional advice. Click here to sign up! Keep me logged in. Actual product and packaging may differ slightly from product image shown.

Dietary januvi to a healthy microbiome.

If you’re having trouble finding something call us on You may not experience any of them. Taking this medicine in combination with medicines called sulphonylureas or with insulin can cause hypoglycaemia, which may affect your ability to drive and use machines or work without safe foothold. What is type 2 diabetes?

Contents of the pack and other information. Sign up to Healthshare. Buying Prescriptions the Easy Way! When this happens, sugar glucose builds up in the blood. This medicine is only available with a cim Australian prescription. This site uses cookies. Tonic Digital Media Pty Ltd, its affiliates and their respective servants and agents do not accept any liability for any injury, loss or damage incurred by use of or reliance on the information made available via or through myDr whether arising from negligence or otherwise.

Consumers should be aware that the information provided by the Consumer Medicines Information CMI search CMI Search is for information purposes only and consumers should continue to obtain professional advice from a qualified healthcare professional regarding any condition for which they have searched for CMI.

Thank you for shopping with St Francis Pharmacy. How jaanuvia take Januvia Always take this medicine exactly as your doctor has told you. General Member Join Now.

Login to share via email. Catch up on the weekend. Keep your tablets in the blister pack until it is time to take them. All our best sellers! Your body can also make too much sugar.

  ISO 7811-1 PDF

JANUVIA 50mg film-coated tablets – Patient Information Leaflet (PIL) – (eMC)

Unfortunately Live chat is not available at the moment. Your doctor may prescribe this medicine alone or with certain other medicines that lower blood sugar. Sign Up Log In Cancel. However, dizziness and drowsiness have been reported, which may affect your ability to drive or use machines.

DR Only Fact Sheet. The Saint’s Top Picks. Each film-coated tablet tablet contains sitagliptin cml monohydrate, equivalent to 50 mg sitagliptin.

Some patients have experienced the following side effects while taking sitagliptin in combination with insulin with or without metformin:. Ci you miss a dose, take it as soon as you remember. This medicine does not require any special storage conditions.

Januvia 50mg 28 Tablets

Your doctor has prescribed this medicine to help lower your blood sugar, which is too high because of your type 2 diabetes. The product code s for this leaflet is: You may also like. Diet and exercise can help your body use its blood sugar better.

This medicine helps to increase the levels of insulin produced after a meal and decreases the amount of sugar made by the body. If you are pregnant or breast-feeding, think you may be pregnant or are planning to have vmi baby, ask your doctor or pharmacist for advice before taking this medicine. Januva is not known if this medicine is safe and effective when used in children and adolescents under 18 years of age.